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Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division

Legion of Boom
The Fear No Evil's
Bombsaway
Scorpions

Team 14

Mr. Shepard
Silverbakl

Team 15

Total Points

Team 14

Legion of Boom
The Fear No Evil's
Scorpions
Bombsaway

Mr. Shepard
Silverbakl

Team 15
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2073.00
2062.50
1958.50
1840.50
1805.50
1770.50
1757.00
1703.00
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

DIV
9-4
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
5-8
4-9

CONF
9-4
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
5-8
4-9
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PF
1637.00
1561.00
1467.00
1458.50
1649.00
1466.00
1511.00
1432.50

PA
1467.00
1566.50
1419.00
1508.50
1549.50
1532.50
1553.50
1585.50

PTS
2062.50
1958.50
1805.50
1840.50
2073.00
1770.50
1757.00
1703.00
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NFC Conference

NFC Division

Not Curt

Throw from the 1
Punishment4all

4 QUARTERS
Mrs. Shepard
Show me your TDs
Whoop-Ass
Oscar's team

Total Points

Not Curt

Throw from the 1
Punishment4all
Show me your TDs
4 QUARTERS
Mrs. Shepard
Whoop-Ass
Oscar's team
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1942.50
1932.50
1930.00
1889.50
1871.00
1838.50
1752.00
1669.00
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308

DIV
8-5
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
6-7
4-9

CONF
8-5
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
6-7
4-9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PF
1585.50
1581.00
1519.00
1506.50
1550.50
1505.50
1447.50
1354.50

PA
1369.50
1527.00
1570.50
1419.00
1628.50
1505.50
1503.00
1527.00

PTS
1942.50
1932.50
1930.00
1871.00
1838.50
1889.50
1752.00
1669.00
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